Wunderlust: Royal Talens North America Ambassador Virtual Exhibition – 2020

Carol Arnold – www.carolarnoldfineart.com carolarnoldart@gmail.com
	Khody, Rembrandt Oil on canvas, 13x16 inches, 2020 
	Peonies & Pansies, Rembrandt Oil on canvas, 20x24 inches, 2020 

Anne-Marie Boisvert – www.annemarieboisvert.com info@annemarieboisvert.com
	Le décollage est parfois périlleux et l'atterrissage encore, Amsterdam Acrylic on canvas, 16x12 inches, 2020
	La dérive, Amsterdam Acrylic on canvas, 14x14 inches, 2020

Michele Byrne – www.michelebyrne.com michelebyrne2@gmail.com
	Cinque Terre Sunlight, Cobra Oils on linen panel, 20x16, 2020, 2500USD
	Manhattan Blues, Cobra Oils on linen, 24x18, 2020, 2800USD
	Rio en Medio, Cobra Oils on panel, 12x9 inches, 2020, 950USD

Kathleen Dunphy – www.kathleendunphy.com kmdunphy@pacbell.net
	At the Edge, Rembrandt Oil on panel, 12x16 inches, 2020 2700USD
	Wave Dance, Rembrandt Oil on panel, 17x40 inches, 2020 6800USD

Zhenya Gershman – www.zhenyagershman.com zhenyasart@gmail.com
	Starred, Rembrandt oil on gessoed paper, 14X11 inches, 2019 2000USD
	Delta, Rembrandt Oil on canvas, 60X60 inches, 2019 15000USD
	Respir, Rembrandt Oil on canvas, 60X60 inches, 2020 15000USD

Darryl Funk - https://dwfunkfineart.wixsite.com/ dwfunkfineart@gmail.com
Rhythms, Cobra Oil on canvas, 30x30, 2020, 1100CDN
Swamp Lantern, Cobra Oil on canvas, 18x30, 2014, 750CDN
Little Golden One, Cobra Oil on canvas, 18x30, 2013 750CDN

Tim Horn – www.timhornart.com tim@timhornart.com
	Vespa Sparkle, Rembrandt Oil on panel, 8x10 inches, 2020 900USD
	Shadow Fiat, Rembrandt Oil on panel, 8x10 inches, 2020 900USD
	Man on the Street, Rembrandt Oil on canvas, 16x20 inches, 2019 2900USD

Wennie Huang – www.wenniehuang.com hiwennie@gmail.com
	The Melt, Rembrandt Pastel on paper, 11x14 inches, 2020
	Riding Across America, Rembrandt Pastel on paper, 11x14 inches, 2020
	Behind St. Mary’s, Rembrandt Pastel on paper, 11x14 inches, 2020

Charlie Hunter – www.hunter-studio.com charlie@hunter-studio.com
	Disembarkation Point, Heart Mountain Internment Center, 12x24, Cobra oils and mediums on canvas, 2019, Private Collection
	Railroad Crossing, 30x30, Cobra oils and mediums on muslin, mounted on aluminum, 2020 Available through William Baczek Fine 			Arts, Northampton, MA
	Signal, Wyoming, 14x38, Cobra oils and mediums on linen, 2020 available through the Buffalo Bill Art Show, Cody, WY

John P. Lasater IV – www.lasaterart.com john@lasaterart.com
	A Visual Holiday, Rembrandt Oil on panel, 14x18 inches, 2020 Private Collection
	A Welcome Drama, Rembrandt Oil on canvas, 30x40 inches, 2018 POR
	Blacksmith Yard, Rembrandt Oil on panel, 14x18 inches, 2015 Private Collection

Johanne Mangi – www.johannemangi.com jjmangi@yahoo.com
	Bella, Rembrandt Oil on panel, 14x18 inches, 2020 3500USD
	Next Generation, Rembrandt Oil on panel, 10x8 inches, 2020 1700USD
	Borzoi, Rembrandt Oil on panel, 11x14 inches, 2019, Private Collection

Lori McNee – www.lorimcnee.com lori@lorimcnee.com
	In the Orchard, Cobra Oil on panel, 12x6 inches, NFS
	Wilderness Wonder, Cobra Oil on canvas, 24x30 inches, For Sale - Available at https://www.danagallery.com/

Charlene Mosley – www.charlenemosley.com charly_mo@hotmail.de
	Zen Garden, Talens Gouache on paper, 4x6 inches, 2020
	Ine at Night (Exploring Japan), Talens Gouache on paper, 4x6 inches, 2020
	“A Life Story” (Encounters in Morocco), Van Gogh Oil on canvas, 24x30 inches, 2017

Kristen Olson-Stone – www.kristenolsonstone.com kristenpaints@gmail.com
	Last Light, Mangawhai, Cobra Oil on canvas, 30x40 inches, 2018 4900USD
	Tide Pool, Cobra Oil on canvas, 40x60 inches, 2018, 6900USD
	Full Moon Tide, Mangawhai, Cobra Oil on canvas, 33x48 inches, 2018, 5995USD

Dena Peterson – www.denapaints.com denapaints@gmail.com
	Trash Soldiers, Van Gogh Oil on panel, 18x18, 1700USD
	The Wilderness, Van Gogh Oil on panel, 18x24 inches, 2000USD
	Sand Dollar Island, Van Gogh Oil on panel, 16x16 inches, 1800USD

Scott W. Prior - www.scottwprior.com/ scottwprior@gmail.com
Standing Room Only, Rembrandt Oil on canvas, 48x50, 2020, o/b
SOHO Rooftops, Rembrandt Oil on panel, 36x48, o/b

Steven Rosati – www.stevenrosati.com stevenrosati@mac.com
	Portrait of John McGale, Cobra Oil on linen board, 16x20 inches, 3000USD
	Time Traveler, Cobra Oils on linen, 18x24 inches, 3500USD
	The Young Hiker, Cobra Oil on linen, 24x36 inches, 2020, NFS

Terry Strickland – www.terrystricklandart.com terrystricklandart@gmail.com
	Veni Vidi Vici, Rembrandt oil on panel, 14x11 inches, 2011
	Loves an Action, Rembrandt Oil on canvas, 24x18 inches, 2019 5600USD
	Live Long and Prosper, Rembrandt Oil on panel, 16x12 inches, 2019 3000USD

Justin Vining – www.justinvining.com justincvining@gmail.com
[bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2]	View from Mount Pilatus, Lucerne Switzerland, Talens Gouache on illustration board, 8x10 inches, NFS
	Minneapolis View from Gold Medal Park, Talens Gouache on illustration board, 8x10 inches, NFS
	Tybee Beach, Talens Gouache on illustration board, 8x10 inches, NFS

Karen Weihs – www.karenweihs.com karen@weihs.com
	On the Jetties, Cobra Oil on canvas, 30x36 inches, 2020 4000USD
	Pier House, Cobra Oil on canvas, 36x48 inches, 2020 5800USD
	Cathedral, Cobra Oil on canvas, 30x40 inches, 2020 4500USD
